
Bridle Number RiderName HorseName ClassName Competition Time Comments
129 Cheryl Simounds SHADOW 10 CR Prep 1 09:30
740 Janet Bouwmeester GRAMAYRE MAXAMILLION 10 CR Prep 1 09:37
788 Katherine Grantham SPRUCE 10 CR Prep 1 09:44

2667 Lynda Roberts ALMAZAAN CHANTILLY ROSE GOLD 10 CR Prep 1 09:51
218 Sandra Sampson BIANCAPTAIN 10 CR Prep 1 09:58
756 Sarah Mifsud LAWLINGTON PARK MIDNIGHT MEDALLION 10 CR Prep 1 10:05
789 Zoe Carr VERONDINA SWEETDREAMS 10 CR Prep 1 10:12
623 Amy Cutting AC AMIRA 12 CR Prelim 1.1 10:24
711 Leanne Donoghue BEAUMONT 12 CR Prelim 1.1 10:31
597 Dannielle Nettle MIESHA 12 CR Prelim 1.1 10:38

Break arena 3 cheryl hatswell 10:45 P
2603 Megan Mcloughlin PS CHRISTMAS 12 CR Prelim 1.1 10:55
960 Brigitte Drinkwater A HANDSOME MINT 12 CR Prelim 1.1 11:02

2319 Theresa Silvers SERENACE 12 CR Prelim 1.1 11:09
789 Zoe Carr VERONDINA SWEETDREAMS 12 CR Prelim 1.1 11:16

7372 Cheryl Simounds JAZAIL MARNIE 14 CR Novice 2.1 11:28
2441 Janet Davie KERULEN SPYCRAFT 14 CR Novice 2.1 11:35
456 Yvonne Bryant CLINT 16 CR Elementary 3.1 11:47
740 Janet Bouwmeester GRAMAYRE MAXAMILLION 11 CR Prep 2 11:59
218 Sandra Sampson BIANCAPTAIN 11 CR Prep 2 12:06
756 Sarah Mifsud LAWLINGTON PARK MIDNIGHT MEDALLION 11 CR Prep 2 12:13
129 Cheryl Simounds SHADOW 11 CR Prep 2 12:20

Break arena 3 cheryl hatswell 12:27 LUNCH
2667 Lynda Roberts ALMAZAAN CHANTILLY ROSE GOLD 13 CR Prelim 1.2 12:57
623 Amy Cutting AC AMIRA 13 CR Prelim 1.2 13:04
711 Leanne Donoghue BEAUMONT 13 CR Prelim 1.2 13:11

2319 Theresa Silvers SERENACE 13 CR Prelim 1.2 13:18
960 Brigitte Drinkwater A HANDSOME MINT 13 CR Prelim 1.2 13:25

7372 Cheryl Simounds JAZAIL MARNIE 15 CR Novice 2.2 13:37
2441 Janet Davie KERULEN SPYCRAFT 15 CR Novice 2.2 13:44
456 Yvonne Bryant CLINT 17 CR Elementary 3.2 13:56

Bridle Number RiderName HorseName ClassName Competition Time Comments
844 Kristy De bruin DANCING FLORETTA 05 EA elementary 3.1 08:30

2444 Molly Ellis BALLYMOUNT BELIEVE 05 EA elementary 3.1 08:37
2628 Jen Benson MACARTHUR QUIXOTIC 05 EA elementary 3.1 08:44
829 Keeley Menadue CHRISTOS 07 EA medium 4.1 08:56

2346 Tarli Dellatorre BHI CARIBBEAN 07 EA medium 4.1 09:03
1752 Caitlin Prior WATERVIEW FURST KNIGHT 07 EA medium 4.1 09:10
2421 Denise Rofe MUSETTE 07 EA medium 4.1 09:17
2129 Kellie Mccafferty FAIRBANKS USHER 07 EA medium 4.1 09:24
2621 Pernilla Burghardt AL KAREEME PURE SILK 07 EA medium 4.1 09:31
2095 Renee Everest APH TITANIUM 07 EA medium 4.1 09:38
844 Kristy De bruin DANCING FLORETTA 07 EA medium 4.1 09:45

Break arena 1 janine clarke & rachel vincent 09:52 P
2834 Tamsin Adcock CARNIVAL CAT 06 EA elementary 3.2 10:02
2444 Molly Ellis BALLYMOUNT BELIEVE 06 EA elementary 3.2 10:09
2628 Jen Benson MACARTHUR QUIXOTIC 06 EA elementary 3.2 10:16
2346 Tarli Dellatorre BHI CARIBBEAN 09 EA advanced 5.1 10:28
829 Keeley Menadue CHRISTOS 09 EA advanced 5.1 10:35

1752 Caitlin Prior WATERVIEW FURST KNIGHT 08 EA medium 4.2 10:47
2421 Denise Rofe MUSETTE 08 EA medium 4.2 10:54
2129 Kellie Mccafferty FAIRBANKS USHER 08 EA medium 4.2 11:01
2621 Pernilla Burghardt AL KAREEME PURE SILK 08 EA medium 4.2 11:08
2095 Renee Everest APH TITANIUM 08 EA medium 4.2 11:15
2834 Tamsin Adcock CARNIVAL CAT 08 EA medium 4.2 11:22

Break arena 1 janine clarke & rachel vincent 11:29 LUNCH
2657 Anne Smith TOM RIDDLE 01 EA prelim 1.1 11:59
1910 Brenda Scarfe EAGLEVIEW ROYAL CLOVER 01 EA prelim 1.1 12:06
2777 Carmen Koster CAYUSE SUPER HERO 01 EA prelim 1.1 12:13
2692 Tara Fuller CAL KAI LOUIS BOUILLOT 01 EA prelim 1.1 12:20
2710 Zoe Jones UNDENIABLE 01 EA prelim 1.1 12:27
2694 Paige Whitehead NAVY STAR 01 EA prelim 1.1 12:34
2674 Julia Weir YARRAGLEN PARK SANTINO 01 EA prelim 1.1 12:41
1990 Jessica Allan SOUND REASON 03 EA novice 2.1 12:53
2733 Phoebe Seneca PS CONSTANTINE 03 EA novice 2.1 13:00
2770 Ruth Schneeberger KENLOCK DEEP SKY 03 EA novice 2.1 13:07
1910 Brenda Scarfe EAGLEVIEW ROYAL CLOVER 02 EA prelim 1.2 13:19
2657 Anne Smith TOM RIDDLE 02 EA prelim 1.2 13:26
2036 Jessie Smith FIRE STORM 02 EA prelim 1.2 13:33
2694 Paige Whitehead NAVY STAR 02 EA prelim 1.2 13:40
2692 Tara Fuller CAL KAI LOUIS BOUILLOT 02 EA prelim 1.2 13:47
1990 Jessica Allan SOUND REASON 02 EA prelim 1.2 13:54

Break arena 1 janine clarke & rachel vincent 14:01 QP
2777 Carmen Koster CAYUSE SUPER HERO 02 EA prelim 1.2 14:11
2770 Ruth Schneeberger KENLOCK DEEP SKY 02 EA prelim 1.2 14:18
2710 Zoe Jones UNDENIABLE 02 EA prelim 1.2 14:25
2674 Julia Weir YARRAGLEN PARK SANTINO 02 EA prelim 1.2 14:32
2733 Phoebe Seneca PS CONSTANTINE 04 EA novice 2.2 14:43

MCDC May 17th 2025 CR & Competitive

17/05/2025

arena 3 cheryl hatswell

arena 1 janine clarke & rachel vincent


	OrderofGo

